Actual timing, content, and structure may vary depending on 
situational need 

Team of Doctors 
• Chief Trainers 

o Dr Yadun MR 
o Dr Akhila UP 

• Associate trainers  
o Dr Aleena Raj 
o Dr Aleeja Raj 
o Dr Amith MP 

Price 
• Total cost - € 3600 (Three Thousand Six Hundred) 
• Please contact us directly if you would like to make the payment in multiple 

installments. 

Important Information 
• Accommodation will be arranged in guesthouses or hotels located 500–800 meters 

from the clinic. Rooms will be standard, non-air-conditioned.

[...]

Le timing, le contenu et la structure réels peuvent varier 
en fonction des besoins de la situation

.

Équipe de médecins 
• Formateurs en chef 

o Dr Yadun MR 
o Dr Akhila UP 

• Formateurs associés  
o Dr Aleena Raj 
o Dr Aleeja Raj 
o Dr Amith MP 

Prix 
• Coût total - 3600 € (Trois mille six cents) 
• Veuillez nous contacter directement si vous souhaitez effectuer le paiement en 

plusieurs fois. 

Informations importantes 
• L'hébergement sera organisé dans des maisons d'hôtes ou des hôtels situés entre 500 

et 800 mètres de la clinique.